Rev 06/15/17*DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified. Please refer to the DLC website for specific product qualifications at www.designlights.org
•	 Full Cutoff PicoEmitter technology
•	 0-10V dimming drivers standard
•	 Sealed optical chamber
WD14 - Wall Director® LED
10-Day Quick-Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Luminaire Selection: 25 (Contact factory for larger quanities)
SOURCE
60L4K 60LED 4000K
60L4K
FIXTURE FINISH
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
SG Stealth Gray
PS Platinum Silver
UV 120 - 277V
UV DB
VOLTAGEFIXTURE
WD14D3E35 Wall Director 14” - DOWN,
Type III, 350mA
WD14D